
1 2019 Mens Doubles
*J Purcell

32 D Quilligan
*J Purcell

17 Shane Cowley D Quilligan
Peter Daniel B Honan

16 Brian Honan J Sedgwick
Jon Sedgwick *J Purcell

9 *David Hughes D Quilligan
Paul Butler *D Hughes

24 David McKernan P Butler
Norman Walsh *D Hughes

25 Jason Kennedy P Butler
Andrew Blair J Kennedy

8 *Stephen Twaddell A Blair
John Anglim

5
*R O’Gorman

28 D Mulcahy
*R O’Gorman

21 Steve MacNicholas D Mulcahy
Paddy McGrath P Butler

12 Phelim Butler F Nicholl
Frank Nicholl *K O’Connor

13 Liam Butler S McShera
John Carroll C Brady

20 Colm Brady E Murray
Eugene Murray *K O’Connor

29 S McShera
*K O’Connor

4 S McShera

3
*C Reilly

30 B Fox
B Ryan

19 Brendan Ryan A Loughrey
Alistair Loughrey B Ryan

14 Stephen Nolan A Loughrey
John Moclair B Ryan

11 Derek Reid A Loughrey
Samson Akinrinde R Nolan

22 Ray Nolan I Boyle
Ian Boyle R Nolan

27 I Boyle
*F Roche

6 D Lynch

7
*M Forsgren

26 J Law
*M Forsgren

23 Jim Ryan J Law
Kumar Chalasani *C O’Reilly

10 *Colm O’Reilly P Gallagher
Peter Gallagher *J Wright

15 Jack Butler P Matthews
Donnacha Loughrey R Maiti

18 Ronny Maiti M Hughes Monitor
Mick Hughes *J Wright David Hughes

31 P Matthews (087 241 80 39)
*J Wright

2 P Matthews

June 15th July 6th July 27th August 17th Aug 31st (3/8/19)



1 2019 Ladies Doubles
*N O’Connor

32 D Hughes
P Brangan-Bolger

17 Phil Brangan-Bolger M Whitty
Marie Whitty P Brangan-Bolger

16 Ciara Brohoon M Whitty
Jennifer Boyle *P Cullen

9 A Devally
*P Cullen

24 A Devally
*P Cullen

25 A Devally
*D Murray

8 L Daly

5
*C Whyms

28 M McAlister
*C Whyms

21 Rosari O’Brien M McAlister
Deirdre Hughes *E Mulcahy

12 *Elaine Mulcahy K Ryan
Katharina Ryan *C Reilly

13 Kay McAdoo M Sugrue
Linda Jones-Cowley J Reid

20 Jayne Reid K Daly
Kate Daly *C Reilly

29 M Sugrue
*C Reilly

4 M Sugrue

3
*C Owens

30 L Butler
*C Owens

19 Judith Blair L Butler
Annemarie Fahey J Blair

14 Elaine Priess A Fahey
Maeve Fox *C Owens

11 L Butler
*S Donohoe

22 V McKenna
*S Donohoe

27 V McKenna
*M O’Neill

6 B O’Mahoney

7
*U Kearns

26 M McNulty
*L Honan

23 J Boland
*L Honan

10 J Boland
*L Honan

15 Aileen O’Flynn J Boland
Brigid Keenan L Lynch

18 Leonie Lynch A Akinrinde Monitor
Annette Akinrinde *G MacNicholas Judith Blair

31 J Loughrey (086 822 09 75)
*G MacNicholas

2 J Loughrey

June 15th July 6th July 27th August 17th Aug 31st (3/8/19)



1 2019 Parents Mixed Doubles
*D Mulcahy

32 C Reilly
*D Mulcahy

17 Steve MacNicholas C Reilly
Annette Akinrinde S MacNicholas

16 David Hughes A Akinrinde
Kate Wright *D Mulcahy

9 *Derek Reid C Reilly
Katharina Ryan P Gallagher

24 Peter Gallagher L Lynch
Leonie Lynch *P Butler

25 Kevin Murphy C Brohoon
Allison Devally *P Butler

8 *Paul Butler C Brohoon
Ciara Brohoon

5
*K O’Connor

28 M Whitty
*K O’Connor

21 Adrian Devally M Whitty
Rosari O’Brien A Devally

12 *Damian Quilligan R O’Brien
Marinda Sugrue F Roche

13 Fintan Roche L Daly
Linda Daly F Roche

20 Shane Cowley L Daly
Catherine Owens F Roche

29 L Daly
*C Brady

4 D Hughes

3
*J Law

30 K McAdoo
*J Law

19 Brian Honan K McAdoo
Muireann McAlister B Honan

14 David Duffy M McAlister
Jayne Reid *J Law

11 *Kumar Chalasani K McAdoo
Nicola O’Connor *K Chalasani

22 Donnacha Loughrey N O’Connor
Clair Whyms *K Chalasani

27 N O’Connor
*M Hughes

6 U Kearns

7
*J Wright

26 B O’Mahoney
*J Wright

23 Ronny Maiti B O’Mahoney
Rosalind Howell R Maiti

10 *Andrew Blair R Howell
Patricia Cullen *J Wright

15 Frank Nicholl L Butler
Gillian MacNicholas F Nicholl

18 John Anglim G MacNicholas Monitor
Aileen O’Flynn *J Wright Patricia Cullen

31 L Butler (087 222 23 96)
*J Wright

2 L Butler

June 15th July 6th July 27th August 17th Aug 31st (3/8/19)



1 *Derek Reid 2019 Over 16 Mixed Doubles
Liz Butler *D Reid

32 Norman Walsh L Butler
Phil Brangan-Bolger *D Reid

17 Ray O’Gorman L Butler
Katharina Ryan R O’Gorman

16 Stephen Nolan K Ryan
Dara Hughes *D Reid

9 *Phelim Butler L Butler
Breda O’Mahoney D Quilligan

24 Damian Quilligan J Boland
Josephine Boland D Quilligan

25 Frank Nicholl J Boland
Rosari O’Brien F Nicholl

8 *Liam Butler R O’Brien
Linda Jones-Cowley

5 *Paul Butler
Dara Murray A Blair

28 Andrew Blair L Honan
Linda Honan A Devally

21 Adrian Devally C Whyms
Clair Whyms A Devally

12 *David Hughes C Whyms
Linda Duffy A Devally

13 Jim Ryan C Whyms
Judith Blair J Ryan

20 Peter Gallagher J Blair
Catherine Owens J Butler

29 Jack Butler M Whitty
Marie Whitty J Butler

4 *Mick Hughes M Whitty
Aoife Kenneally

3 *Joey Purcell
Allison Devally *J Purcell

30 Ronny Maiti A Devally
Linda Daly *J Purcell

19 Colm O’Reilly A Devally
Muireann McAlister S Cowley

14 Shane Cowley S Donohoe
Suzanne Donohoe *J Purcell

11 *Jonathan Law A Devally
Una Kearns *J Law

22 Shane McShera U Kearns
Annemarie Fahey *S Twaddell

27 John Carroll M Sugrue
Leonie Lynch *S Twaddell

6 *Stephen Twaddell M Sugrue
Marinda Sugrue

7 *Brian Honan
Veronica McKenna I Boyle

26 Ian Boyle P Cullen
Patricia Cullen *P Matthews

23 Eugene Murray H Murphy
Aileen O’Flynn *P Matthews

10 *Philip Matthews H Murphy
Heather Murphy *P Matthews

15 Jon Sedgwick H Murphy Monitor
Kay McAdoo J Sedgwick Fintan Roche

18 Brendan Fox K McAdoo (086 805 86 04)
Jayne Reid J Sedgwick

31 Kumar Chalasani K McAdoo Apologies
Caitriona Reilly K Chalasani Colm Brady

2 *Fintan Roche C Reilly Elaine Priess
Margaret McNulty

June 15th July 6th July 27th August 17th Aug 31st (3/8/19)


